13.03.2025  on  with  monthly  rest charges and  costs etc  ITotal  Outstandlng  being  Rs.6,12,345/-  as on

10.12.2025)     due     to     Equltas     Small     Finance     Bank     Ltd     from     1.Mr/Mrs.Maniyamma,(Borrower)

2.Mr/Mrs.Kumar,   (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs,5,61,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Sixty One Thousand Only).

Earnest Moriey deposit: Rs.56,loo/- (Rupees Fifty Six Thousand One llundred Only),

Equitassmall Finance Bankljmited                                                  4 4 016 8 7

(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)
4th Floor,  Phase 11, Spencer Plaza, No.769,  Mount Road, Anna Salai, Chennal, Tamil Nadu, India -600 002